Belvedere Family Church: You are invited to join The Belvedere Experience

Justin Okamoto July 11, 2023



You are invited to join The Belvedere Experience

Hello Belvedere Family Community!

Saturday July 22nd ~ We will have a 1 Day Workshop

This will be a FULL Day of Inspiration, Guidance, Education and Much Fun!

Invite Your Guests to have "The Belvedere Experience" to feel the Spirit of Heavenly Parents and Hear the Truth of Heaven.

The cost is a \$20 Donation for the Day!

There are 2 Parts of the Belvedere Experience.

- 1. The Workshop ~ DP Education, Discussions and Personal Sharing, Possible Tour
- 2. The Evening Musical Program ~ Sit Back, Relax and Listen to the Hearts of Others through music, song, poetry and testimony. Refreshments will be served!

Workshop: 10:00 AM - 5:30 PM

Evening Program: 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Register Here: forms,gle/sknjasghQBVH4hbe8

We Are Looking Forward to Sharing the Love and Spirit of God in a Wholesome Atmosphere of Truth! Come and have "The Belvedere Experience!".









THE BELVEDERE EXPERIENCE

Saturday, July 22nd 10am - 9pm

Take a break from the constant busyness of life and join us for this one day retreat at the beautiful Belvedere Estate. Experience community through music and games, connect with nature in our community garden, and discuss timeless universal principles that guide our lives.



Register here

Contact us: 914-366-6171 info@belvederefamily.com

Visit our website www.belvederefamily.com



The Belvedere Experience registration Event Timing: July 22nd 10am - 9pm Event Address: 723 South Broadway Tarrytown, NY 10591 Contact us at 914-366-6171 \odot Not shared * Indicates required question Name * Your answer Email * Your answer Dietary restrictions * O None Vegetarian O Vegan Kosher O Gluten-free Other:

I understand that I will have to pay \$20 upon arrival *

Yes

Submit

 $\label{lem:new_condition} \textbf{Never submit passwords through Google Forms}.$

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Clear form

Google Forms